
0-3yr 3-6yr Male Female Total Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Total Male Female Total Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

01.04.2025 Tuesday

1 Salabani Salabani
Salabani 

Salabani-I AWC
21375010125 3 KM 45 30 38 37 75 Bishnupriya Panigrahi 9178686318 8280433591

9439987952
70

2 Salabani Salabani
Salabani 

Salabani-II AWC
21375010126 4 KM 26 24 28 22 50 Purnima Nahak 7735206970 8280433592

9439987952
50

3 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Gayalamunda

Gayalmunda AWC
21375010410 35 KM 90 40 69 61 130 Pratima Mishra 9438807215 8280433545

9439987943
100 03.04.2025 Thursday

4 Salabani Salabani
Saradhapur

Saradhapur AWC
21375010127 7 KM 22 18 21 19 40 Parbati nahak 9348346403 8280433593

9439987952
40

5 Salabani Salabani
Mochinda

Mochinda-II AWC
21375010121 5 KM 25 30 31 24 55 Kanak Lata sahoo 8455053003 8280433590

9439987952
70

6 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Kuldiha

Koldiha AWC
21375010414 37 KM 35 30 33 32 65 Sumitra Digi 8658451046 8280433549

9439987943
65

7 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Ulleikundi

Uleikundi Mini AWC
21375010444 38 KM 35 40 38 37 75 Bandita Hembram 8895543687

9439987943
60

8 06.04.2025 SUNDAY

9 07.04.2025 MONDAY

10 Salabani Salabani
Mochinda

Mochinda-I AWC
21375010120 5 KM 40 30 38 32 70 Kumudini sahoo 9348698763 8280433589

9439987952
80 08.04.2025 Tuesday

11 Salabani Belda
Khadipal Khadipal AWC 21375010116 6 KM 40 40 44 36 80 Jayanti Dehury 8260185410 8280433531

9439987942
70

12 Salabani Belda
Khadipal Fulabahali Sahi AWC 21375010117 6 KM 35 25 32 28 60 Sakuntala Naik 9337782683

9439987942
60

13 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Dhabani

Dhabani AWC
21375010409 36 KM 50 40 46 44 90 Haramani Mahanta 9439885986 8280433548

9439987943
85 10.04.2025 Thursday

14 Salabani Belda
Belda Belda Mundasahi Mini AWC 21375010134 4 KM 25 15 22 18 40 manasi Munda 9777816133 8280433528

9439987942
40

15 Salabani Belda
Belda Belda awc 21375010107 6 KM 35 40 38 37 75 Droupadi Dehury 9668785603

9439987942
60

16 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Mankadabeda

Mankadabeda Mini AWC
21375010436 38 KM 20 15 18 17 35 Arati digi 9348432020

9439987943
35

17 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Deojharan

Deojharan mini AWC
21375010429 33 KM 14 20 18 16 34 Jasaswini Mahanta 7008587317

9439987943
34

18 13.04.2025 SUNDAY

19 14.04.2025 MONDAY

20 Salabani Belda
Tangar Tangar  awc 21375010723 11km 25 20 23 22 45 Labanyabati Naik 8144941322

9439987942
40

21 Kathakata Baladuan
Raipal

Raipal AWC
21375010713 11km 40 30 36 34 70 Manjubala Naik 7873028224 63

22 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Nua sahi

Nuasahi Mini AWC
21375010437 35 KM 23 20 22 21 43 Tuni Buliuli 9439218852

9439987943
43

23 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Putujhari

Putujhari AWC
21375010422 38 KM 40 42 39 43 82 Phulamani soren 6372069992 8280433547

9439987943
80

24 Salabani Belda
Pandua Pandua awc 21375010123 10 KM 30 30 32 28 60 Santilata Barik 9668373661 8280433530

9439987942
60

25 Kathakata Baladuan
Chamarda 

Chamarda AWC
21375010708 12 KM 30 30 34 26 60 Sasmita palei 9668494008

9439987951
60

26 18.04.2025 Friday

27 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Badudighera

Badudighara  AWC
21375010404 40 KM 46 40 45 41 86 Rebati Tiu 7852901499

9439987943
86 19.04.2025 Saturday

28 20.04.2025 SUNDAY

29 21.04.2025 MONDAY

30 Salabani Belda
Panchanga Panchanga awc 21375010122 8 KM 30 25 28 27 55 Laxmipriya Jhalia 8018998892 8280433529

9439987942
52

31 Salabani Belda
Chhatrakana Chhatrakana awc 21375010110 12 KM 25 20 23 22 45 Sanjita Balakaran 9777101290

9439987942
37

32 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Gendabasa

Gendabasa mini AWC
21375010433 40 KM 10 12 12 10 22 Salmi tudu 9777426461

9439987943
22

33 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Bhalughera

Bhalughara AWC
21375010407 41 KM 45 40 48 37 85 Maina Murmu 6371863347 8280433546

9439987943
80

34 Kathakata Baladuan
Baladuan

Baladuan AWC
21375010101 10 km 29 26 28 27 55 Manoja Naik 9777609153 8280433513

9439987951
55

35 Kathakata Baladuan
Balipasi 

Balipasi mini AWC
21375010133 10 km 42 30 36 36 72 Satyabhama Naik 8144831125

9439987951
72

36 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Hatichapal

Hatichapal Mini AWC
21375010435 45 KM 20 26 24 22 46 Nandini Mahanta 7855838699

9439987943
46

37 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Chandikhamana

Chandikhamana Mini AWC
21375010426 44 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Dulari Tudu 8018108893

9439987943
65

38 Kathakata Baladuan
Kathakata

Kathakata-I AWC
21375010717 18 km 33 40 38 35 73 Sabita Naik 7894545680 8280433517

9439987951
73 26.04.2025 Saturday

39 27.04.2025 SUNDAY

40 28.04.2025 MONDAY

41 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Kantala

Kantala AWC
21375010413 36 KM 34 40 38 36 74 Raimani Kisku 8018392499 8280433551

9439987943
74 29.04.2025 Tuesday

42 30.04.2023 Wednesday

43 Kathakata Baladuan
Kathakata

Kathakata-II AWC
21375010718 18 km 40 48 56 42 98 Gunjari Lata Nayak 9777768683 8280433515

9439987951
80 01.05.2025 Thursday

44 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Badapurunapani 

Badapurunapani AWC
21375010403 40 KM 56 40 49 47 96 Padmini Darai 9348375510 8280433550

9439987943
90 02.05.2025 Friday

45 Kathakata Baladuan
Baragotha 

Baragotha  AWC
21375010704 18 km 30 26 29 27 56 Jhini Naik 8114817102

9439987951
55

46 Kathakata Baladuan
Kusabania

Kusabania mini AWC
21375010730 18 km 25 16 21 20 41 Kshira Kumari Mahanta 6371855395

9439987951
41

47 04.05.2025 SUNDAY

48 05.05.2025 MONDAY

49 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Maranadihi

Maranadihi AWC
21375010418 42 KM 39 40 45 34 79 Rukmani Murmu 9861845782

9439987943
95 06.05.2025 Tuesday

50 Kathakata Baladuan
Hatinal sahi

Chaturisahi mini AWC
21375010711 19 KM 48 30 40 38 78 Upel Tudu 9778556910

9439987951
55 07.05.2025 Wednesday

51 Panasdiha Janjali
Janjali

Janjali AWC
21375010411 40 KM 40 45 43 42 85 Triveni Mahanta 8658590014 8280433552

9439987955
85

52 Panasdiha Janjali
Ullibasa

Ulibasa AWC
21375010424 39 KM 30 30 28 32 60 Sabitri Hembram 9439752658 8280433558

9439987955
60

53 Kathakata Baladuan
Purunaghati

Purunaghati AWC
21375010721 16 KM 31 40 36 35 71 Jharana Das 7749092622 8280433514

9439987951
71

54 Kathakata Baladuan
Kolha sahi

P.Kolha Sahi mini AWC
21375010733 18 km 36 25 31 30 61 Kamala naik 7606888984

9439987951
55

55 Panasdiha Janjali
Singha sahi

Singhasahi Mini AWC
21375010442 42 KM 28 20 26 22 48 Sebati Mahanta 6371014118

9439987955
48

56 Panasdiha Janjali
Kothadiha

Kothadiha AWC
21375010415 48 KM 26 30 29 27 56 Kanaka Lata samad 8280433558 8280433558

9439987955
56

57 11.05.2025 SUNDAY

58 12.05.2025 MONDAY

59 Kathakata Baladuan
baruan 

Baruan AWC
21375010705 9 KM 20 30 26 24 50 Yasoda Naik 9777889778 8280433516

9439987951
46

60 Kathakata Baladuan
baruan 

Munda Sahi mini AWC
21375010726 9 KM 25 30 29 26 55 Sailabala Nayak 9861468584

9439987951
50

61 Panasdiha Janjali
Sikabeda

Sikabeda AWC
21375010423 48 KM 28 30 29 29 58 Sinimayee Jamuda 7749033990

9439987955
70

14.05.2025 Wednesday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

BUDDHA PURNIMA

13.05.2025 Tuesday

09.05.2025 Friday

10.05.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

08.05.2025 Thursday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ROP screening camp

03.05.2025 Saturday

24.04.2025 Thursday

25.04.2025 Friday

22.04.2025 Tuesday

23.04.2025 Wednesday

17.04.2025 Thursday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

15.04.2025 Tuesday

Good Friday

16.04.2025 Wednesday

12.04.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

Mahabishuba samkranti

09.04.2025 Wednesday

11.04.2025 Friday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

02.04.2025 wednesday

04.04.2025 Friday

Total  Number of Chi ldren 

in institution(School)

05.04.2025 saturday

HOLIDAY (UTKAL DIVAS)

Name and contact number of 

HM/AWW/Principal

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK(RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM) , KEONJHAR

ACTION PLAN FOR THE YEAR :2025-26

Name of the Block : Anandpur  MHT-01
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GP/Muncipal ity
Name of   the SC

Name of the 

Vi l lage
Name of Institution

Anganwandi  
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Non-

Res/Orphan

age/Special  

School/Sisu

mandir/Pvt. 

Regd. 

School)

Visit - 1 Visit - 2 Visit - 3 Visit - 4

Remarks

Name & 

Contact No.           

of ASHA

Name & 

Contact No.           

of HW(F)

Total  

No. Of 

Targeted 

chi ldren

s  to be 

screened

Catego

ry of 

col lege 

Govt/Pv

t

Distanc

e from 

assigne

d HQ / 

MHT 

Point

Enrol lment 

status 

(Anganwadi)

Total  Number of 

Chi ldren in 

institution(AWC)

Enrolment Status(School)



62 Panasdiha Janjali
Kumudabahali

Kumudabahali  AWC
21375010416 48 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Sombari digi 7735349419

9439987955
55

63 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh

Baunsagarh-I
21375010104 Anganwadi 14 KM

15 30 23 22 45
Santilata Patra 7894497442 8280433521

9439987941 45

64 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Badanal sahi

Badanal mini
21375010131 Anganwadi 16 KM

19 20 18 21 39
Bhanumati Mohapatra 8018718954

9439987941 39

65 Panasdiha Janjali
Jayantibeda

Jayantibeda AWC
21375010412 48 KM 20 30 26 24 50 Tulasi Hansdah 9668520446 8280433559

9439987955
50

66 Panasdiha Janjali
Gentubeda

Gentubeda min AWCi
21375010434 48 KM 30 30 32 28 60 Randai Chakia 7749947459

9439987955
60

67 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh

Baunsagarh-II
21375010105 Anganwadi 14 KM

28 20 24 24 48
Pratima dehury 9178356186 8280433518

9439987941 48

68 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Balijodi

Balijodi mini
21375010132 Anganwadi 12 KM

10 10 11 9 20
Budini Purty 7008564060

9439987941 20

69 18.05.2025 SUNDAY

70 19.05.2025 MONDAY

71 Panasdiha Janjali
Baniajodi

Baniajodi I AWC
21375010405 48 KM 35 38 38 35 73 droupadi Balmuch 8018639432

9439987955
70

72 Panasdiha Janjali
Baniajodi

Baniajodi II AWC
21375010406 44 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Jabati Munda 8763159077

9439987955
55

73 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh

Baunsagarh-III
21375010106 Anganwadi 14 KM

30 30 34 26 60
Banani Patra 8658523713 8280433520

9439987941 60

74 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Ghodamarasahi

Ghodamarasahi mini
21375010135 Anganwadi 12 KM

15 15 16 14 30
Basanti Naik 7894087670

9439987941 30

75 Panasdiha Janjali
Patrabeda

Patrabeda mini AWC
21375010439 42 KM 25 27 27 25 52 Snehalata Murmu 8658768713

9439987955
40

76 Panasdiha Janjali
Asanabani

Asanabani AWC
21375010401 44 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Droupadi Mahanta 8018803377 8280433554

9439987955
55

77 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Janghar

Janghar-I
21375010113 Anganwadi 12 KM

48 40 45 43 88
Usharani  Patra 7608074708

9439987941 70

78 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Janghar

Janghar-II
21375010114 Anganwadi 12 KM

27 30 28 29 57
Subasini Behera 9777617580 8280433521

9439987941 57

79 Kantipal Kantipal
Jogiabandha

Jogiabandha AWC
21375010712 18 KM 35 30 34 31 65 Swarnalata mahanta 7735328401 8280433564

9439987953
55

80 Kantipal Kantipal
Jogiabandha

J.Kolha Sahi mini AWC
21375010728 18 KM 16 12 15 13 28 Nandini Naik 8018821240

9439987953
28

81 25.05.2025 SUNDAY

82 26.05.2025 MONDAY

83 27.05.2025 Tuesday

84 Panasdiha Manoharpur
Panasadiha

Panasadiha AWC
21375010419 50 KM 68 40 54 54 108 Subasini mahanta 7735106899 8280433580

9439987949
108

85 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Dadia sahi

Dadiasahi min AWCi
21375010428 54 KM 17 20 19 18 37 Basanti Hembram 7683995982

9439987949
37

86 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Bankhidi

Bankhidi
21375010102 Anganwadi 14 KM

24 30 27 27 54
Nirupama Das 8018089138

9439987941 54

87 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Bankhidi

Naik Sahi 
21375010103 Anganwadi 14 KM

21 30 29 22 51
Pravati Behera 9337163900 8280433521

9439987941 45

88 30.05.2025 Friday

89 Kantipal Kantipal
Biridiha 

Biridiha-1  AWC  
21375010706 13 KM 36 38 38 36 74 Suryamani Sahoo 9777799313 8280433562

9439987953
65 31.05.2025 Saturday

90 01.06.2025 SUNDAY

91 02.06.2025 MONDAY

92 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Ganga sahi

Gangasahi Mini
21375010432 56 KM 74 40 58 56 114 Namita purty 6371616938

9439987949
104 03.06.2025 Tuesday

93 Kantipal Kantipal
Biridiha 

Biridiha Talasahi -2 AWC
21375010707 13 KM 38 40 40 38 78 Puspanjali Sahoo 7504261927

9439987953
73 04.06.2025 Wednesday

94 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Dehurisahi Mini AWC
21375010729 16 KM 35 20 28 27 55 Soudamini Mallik 9439113899 8280433561

9439987953
68

95 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Kantipal-I AWC
21375010714 16 KM 31 30 35 26 61 Ritanjali Barik 9348067267

9439987953
66

96 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Manoharpur

Manoharpur AWC
21375010417 55 KM 143 60 103 100 203 Nayani Tudu 9937276886 8280433579

9439987949
110 06.06.2025 Friday

97 07.06.2025 Saturday

98 08.06.2025 SUNDAY

99 09.06.2025 MONDAY

100 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Mahapatrasahi     AWC
21375010715 16 KM 35 40 38 37 75 Sarala Khanda 7504634721 8280433560

9439987953
70 10.06.2025 Tuesday

101 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Panasagadia

Panasagadia AWC
21375010420 50 KM 50 40 46 44 90 Sumitra Dangil 8018073256

9439987949
90 11.06.2025 Wednesday

102 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Matha sahi AWC
21375010716 18 KM 35 25 32 28 60 Mandakini Behera 8908008183 8280433565

9439987953
60

103 Kantipal Kantipal
barabeda

Barabeda  AWC
21375010703 16 KM 25 20 26 29 45 Mamata Rani Khanda 7504383636

9439987953
42

104 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Edelesahi

Edelsahi mini AWC
21375010431 58 KM 30 30 34 26 60 Sukanti Ranasia 8658680480

9439987949
60

105 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Palabani

Palabani mini AWC
21375010438 62 KM 25 25 26 24 50 Laxmi Majhi 8018177848

9439987949
60

106 14.06.2025 SATURDAY

107 15.06.2025 SUNDAY

108 16.06.2025 MONDAY

109 Taratara Taratara
Taratara 

Tartara AWC
21375010724 12 KM 40 46 44 42 86 Jayanti Behera 7788958489 8280433594

9439987939
86 17.06.2025 Tuesday

110 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Sanakuspada

Sankushapada  Mini AWC
21375010440 54 KM 20 20 19 21 40 Harna Murmu 8260922856

9439987949
40

111 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Badakuspada

Badakusapada AWC
21375010402 56 KM 20 25 24 21 45 Subudhini Gagarai 7681099659 8280433582

9439987949
45

112 Taratara Taratara
Balakati

Balakati AWC
21375010702 10 KM 18 16 17 17 34 Sasikala Santaray 9668508226 8280433599

9439987939
50

113 Taratara Taratara
Khamarandi

Khamaranendi AWC
21375010719 14 KM 15 20 18 17 35 Manorama Ayech 7077366969 8280433595

9439987939
35

114 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Dumurudiha

Dumurudiha mini AWC
21375010430 58 KM 25 20 14 21 45 Basanti Lata Kalundia 9556938869

9439987949
45

115 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Sanapurunapani

Sanpurunapani mini AWC
21375010441 58 KM 19 20 22 17 39 Sunamani Soren 9777739690

9439987949
28

116 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Charupani

Charupani mini AWC
21375010427 58 KM 30 20 26 24 50 Pelang Singh Kunkal 7328047099

9439987949
50

117 Taratara Taratara
Dudugaon

Dudugaon I AWC
21375010709 13 KM 40 30 38 32 70 Gayatri Khuntuia 9668617444 8280433598

9439987939
70

118 Taratara Taratara
Dudugaon

Dudugaon II AWC
21375010710 13 KM 30 30 32 28 60 Jayanti panigrahi 9439332273

9439987939
60

119 22.06.2025 SUNDAY

120 23.06.2025 MONDAY

121 Taratara Taratara
Dimiribandha 

Dimiribandha Mini  AWC
21375010727 16 KM 25 20 23 22 45 Annapurna Naik 7377337257

9439987939
45

122 Taratara Taratara
Murgagotha

Murgagotha mini AWC
21375010732 16 KM 18 20 19 19 38 Minati Mahakud 9556593288

9439987939
34

123 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Panasijharan 

Panasijharan AWC
21375010421 56 KM 146 50 94 102 196 Bela Mahanta 9668726993

9439987949
100 25.06.2025 Wednesday

124 Taratara Taratara
Mathianendi

Mathianendi Mini AWC
21375010731 15 KM 11 12 13 10 23 Ajanta Mallik 8018344177

9439987939
23

125 Taratara Taratara
malharapada

Malarapada AWC
21375010720 14 KM 16 14 16 14 30 Santilata Rout 9692625470 8280433597

9439987939
30

126 Taratara Taratara
Rugudi

Rugudi mini AWC
21375010734 16 KM 12 16 15 13 28 Pramila Nahak 9938789835

9439987939
22

127 27.06.2025 Friday

128 28.06.2025 Saturday

129 29.06.2025 SUNDAY

130 30.06.2025 MONDAY

131 Taratara Taratara
Bahia 

Bahiabardanda AWC
21375010701 16 KM 20 30 26 24 50 Kuntala Mahanta 8895546746 8280433596

9439987939
56

132 Taratara Taratara
Bahia 

Banasahi mini AWC
21375010725 16 KM 14 12 15 11 26 pala Ho 9556294068

9439987939
26

133 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Tulasibani

Tulasibani mini AWC
21375010443 54 KM 25 25 27 23 50 Tapoi Tanti 7681830628

9439987949
60

13.06.2025 Friday

RATHA YATRA

02.07.2025 Wednesday

DISTRICT LEVEL MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

01.07.2025 Tuesday

26.06.2025 Thursday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

24.06.2025 Tuesday

20.06.2025 Friday

21.06.2025 Saturday

19.06.2025 Thursday

PAHILI RAJA

RAJA SAMKRANTI

SESHA RAJA

18.06.2025 Wednesday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

12.06.2025 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

05.06.23025 thursday

ID-UL-JUHA

29.05.2025 thursday

DISTRICT LEVEL MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

24.05.2025 Saturday

28.05.2025 Wednesday

sabitri amabasya

23.05.2025 Friday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

21.05.2025 Wednesday

22.05.2025 Thursday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

20.05.2025 Tuesday

16.05.2025 Friday

17.05.2025 Saturday

14.05.2025 Wednesday

15.05.2025 Thursday



134 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Buru sahi

Burusahimini AWC
21375010425 57 KM 22 20 23 19 42 Kunita danga 9438443716

9439987949
42

135 Taratara Taratara
Sarei sahi

Sareisahi  AWC
21375010722 18 KM 38 40 38 40 78 Sukanti mahanta 9438807260

9439987939
82 03.07.2025 Thursday

136 Kodapada Bhogpur
Sunduria

Sinduria
21375010129 18 KM 72 40 58 54 112 Koushalya Naik 9937984013 8280433534

9583661020
102 04.07.2025 Friday

137 Kodapada Kodapada
Beldahi

Beldahi AWC
21375010108 16 KM 30 34 33 31 64 Sasiprava Sahoo 7377772247 8280433572

9439987948
60

138 Kodapada Kodapada
Kundibahali

Kundibahali Mini AWC
21375010137 17 KM 12 14 15 11 26 Anita Naik 6371859088

9439987948
26

139 06.07.2025 SUNDAY

140 07.07.2025 MONDAY

141 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Baunsagarh sebashram 21060101003 Residential 14 KM 30 32 21 31 31 28 30 13 0 0 68 148 216

PARBATI SETHY 9438778023 9439987941
216

08.07.2025 Tuesday

142 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Baunsagarh sebashram 21060101003 Residential 14 KM 30 32 21 31 31 28 30 13 0 0 68 148 216

PARBATI SETHY 9438778023 9439987941
216

09.07.2025 Wednesday

143 Kodapada Bhogpur
Mandapada

Mandapada Mini
21375010138 24 KM 16 14 15 15 30 Makhi palia 7077703639

9583661020
25

144 Kodapada Bhogpur
Taneipal 

Taneipal
21375010130 22 KM 35 30 32 33 65 Tribeni Mahanta 8895034068 8280433533

9583661020
65

145 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada 

Kodapada I AWC
21375010118 15 KM 40 46 44 42 86

Susama Ojha
7749870540 8280433570

9439987948
93

146 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada 

Kodapada II AWC
21375010119 15 KM 21 20 19 22 41 Sumitra mallik 7735305954

9439987948
41

147 Kodapada Bhogpur
Jodagadia

Jodagadia
21375010115 20 KM 26 30 29 27 56 Dharitri Naik 9556878827

9583661020
49

148 Kodapada Bhogpur
Taneipal 

Khajuribani Sahi Mini
21375010136 22 KM 30 20 26 24 50 Suryamani Digi 8018429374

9583661020
50

149 13.07.2025 SUNDAY

150 14.07.2025 MONDAY

151 Kodapada Kodapada
Sadangi

Sarangi
21375010128 17 KM 50 40 46 44 90 Malati Naik 8144817887 8280433573

9439987948
90 15.07.2025 Tuesday

152 Salabani Belda
Tangar SRI AUROBINDA HIGH SCHOOL ,TANGAR21060105801

Non-Res
10 KM 52 46 40 75 63 138 Trilochan Sahoo 9938234195

9439987942
120 16.07.2025 Wednesday

153 Kodapada Bhogpur
Bhogopur

Bhogapur
21375010109 16 KM 20 25 23 22 45 Satyabhama sahoo 8658376894 8280433532

9583661020
45

154 Kodapada Bhogpur
Ratuan

Ratuan 
21375010124 17 KM 43 40 45 38 83 Manjulata Naik 9776298323

9583661020
80

155 Kodapada Kodapada
Golabandha

Golabandha AWC
21375010111 15 KM 34 30 35 29 64 Sarati Naik 9178957138 8280433571

9439987948
80

156 Kodapada Kodapada
Goudadiha

Goudadiha AWC
21375010112 16 KM 40 25 34 31 65 Sebati patra 9178993107

9439987948
80

157 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Bhikarmanda Vikarmanda Primary school, Vikarmanda21060108401

Non-Res
62 KM 11 8 9 5 8 21 20 41 Laxman Hansdah 9178228700

9439987949
41

158 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Bhikarmanda

Bhikarimanda AWC
21375010408 62 KM 31 40 36 35 71 Santilata Tiu 7853854893 8280433583

9439987949
71

159 20.07.2025 SUNDAY

160 21.07.2025 MONDAY

161 Salabani Salabani
Salabani SALABANI GP GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 21060111202

Non-Res
3 KM 57 56 60 70 50 161 132 293

PRASANNA KU 

PATTANAYAK
9438778135

8280433592
9439987952

280 22,23.07.2025 Tue-Wed

162 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Gayalamunda GP high school, Gayalmunda 21060103251

Non-Res
35 KM 60 55 45 90 70 160 Narayan Nayak 9437395387

9439987943
160 24.07.2025 Thursday

163 Salabani Salabani
Salabani SALABANI HIGH SCHOOL

21060111204 Non-Res
3 KM 75 65 40 180 0 180

SOUMYAKANTA 

CHODHURI
9937327616

8280433591
9439987952

150 25.07.2025 Friday

164 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Baunsagarh High School 21060101001 Non-Residential 14 KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 29 33 50 43 154

KARTIKA CHARAN 

PARIDA
9438728200

8280433518
9439987941

150 26.07.2025 Saturday

165 27.07.2025 SUNDAY

166 28.07.2025 MONDAY

167 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Goyalmunda Goyalmunda Nodal Ups 21060103201

Residential
35 KM 49 47 53 50 52 51 50 180 172 352

Ram krushna Murmu 7978159165 9439987943
352 29,30.07.2025 Tue-Wed

168 31.07.2025 Thursday

169 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Goyalmunda Goyalmunda Nodal Ups 21060103201

Residential
35 KM 49 47 53 50 52 51 50 180 172 352

Ram krushna Murmu 7978159165 9439987943
352 01.08.2025 Friday

170 Taratara Taratara
Taratara Panchayat girls high school,taratara 21060112251

Non-Res
12 KM 60 45 15 120 120 Mandakini behera 9437950393

9439987939
120 02.08.2025 Saturday

171 03.08.2025 SUNDAY

172 04.08.2025 MONDAY

173 Panasdiha Manoharpur
Panasadiha Panchayat high school, Panasdiha 21060110102

Non-Res
50 KM 32 34 38 59 45 104

BISHNUPRASAD JENA 8457833951 9439987949
104 05.08.2025 tuesday

174 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal KANTIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 21060105302

Non-Res
16 KM 39 37 38 32 31 34 39 55 57 59 234 187 421 subash chandra patra 8908237349

9439987953
421 06.08.2025 Wed-Thu

175 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal KANTIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 21060105302

Non-Res
16 KM 39 37 38 32 31 34 39 55 57 59 234 187 421 subash chandra patra 8908237349

9439987953
421 07.08.2025 Wed-Thu

176 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Badapurunapani Badapurunapani UGMES 21060102701

Non-Res
40 KM 23 23 22 21 20 23 24 80 76 110

ASHOK KU PATRA 8260586335 9439987943
110 08.08.2025 Friday

177 Salabani Salabani
Salabani Salabani Central PS

21060111203 Non-Res
4 KM 18 13 17 14 18 45 35 62

SNEHALATA TAREI 9776898552
8280433591

9439987952
62

178 Salabani Salabani
Sardapur Sardapur PS 21060110901

Non-Res
7 KM 13 9 11 9 10 27 25 52

GHANASHYAM DEHURI 9438161596
8280433593

9439987952
52

179 10.08.2025 SUNDAY

180 11.08.2025 MONDAY

181 Taratara Taratara
Taratara 

SN high school
21060112201

Non-Res
12 KM 72 76 67 46 39 165 135 300

MANMATH DALEI 9437455715 9439987939
300 12,13.08.2025 Tue-Wed

182 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal KANTIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 21060105302

Non-Res
16 KM 39 37 38 32 31 34 39 55 57 59 234 187 421 subas chandra patra 8908237349

9439987953
421 14.08.2025 Thursday

183 15.08.2025 Friday

184 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Jhanghar Jhanghar PS 21060101101 Non-Residential 12 KM 37 47 40 50 36 0 0 0 0 0 85 65 150

MINARANI SAHOO 9668567198
8280433518

9439987941
110

16.08.2025 Saturday

185 17.08.2025 SUNDAY

186 18.08.2025 MONDAY

187 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada LD vidyapitha Kodapada 21060106303

Non-Res
15 KM 59 61 55 60 56 159 132 291

Ratikanta Debata 9853464688 9439987948
291 19,20.08.2025 Tue-Wed

188 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Hatichapal Hatichapal Primary school 21060104301

Non-Res
45 KM 5 6 5 6 4 14 12 26

SABAN HANSDA 9777752229 9439987943
25

189 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Kantala kantala UGUP school 21060103501

Non-Res
36 KM 12 8 9 10 9 10 12 36 34 70

KUNTILATA DIGI 9439377028 9439987943
70

190 Kodapada Bhogpur
Bhogopur Bhogpur Panchayat  High school 21060106051

Non-Res
16 KM 55 45 40 65 75 140

BASANTA KU RANA 7377671212 9583661020
140 22.08.2025 Friday

191 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Nuasahi , Baunshagarh Nuasahi P.S. Baunshagarh 21060101004 Non-Residential 14 KM 23 26 22 22 29 0 0 0 0 0 70 52 122

KALPANA NAYAK 9556059748
8280433518

9439987941
100

23.08.2025 Saturday

192 24.08.2025 SUNDAY

193 25.08.2025 MONDAY

194 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Dhabani Dhabani UGUP school, 21060103101

Non-Res
36 KM 11 9 9 12 10 11 10 38 34 141

SHYAMSHUNDAR NAIK 6372396414 9439987943
141 26.08.2025 Tuesday

195 27.08.2025 Wednesday

196 28.08.2025 Thursday

197 Salabani Belda
Belda BELDA PRIMARY SCHOL ,BELDA 21060110601

Non-Res
4 KM 18 14 15 17 11 39 35 74

SAROJINI PANIGRAHI 8018443474 9439987942
74

198 Salabani Belda
Khadipal KHADIPAL ME SCHOOL 21060110801

Non-Res
6 KM 30 25 27 28 50

DAMODAR SAMAL 9437378921
8280433531

9439987942
50

199 30.08.2025 Saturday

200 31.08.2025 SUNDAY

201 01.09.2025 MONDAY

202 Panasdiha Manoharpur
Panasadiha Panasdiha UGME school 21060110101

Residential
50 KM 50 47 52 54 49 46 62 190 170 360

BIDYADHAR  BEHERA 9637579676 9439987949
360 02,03.09.2025 Tue-Wed

203 Salabani Belda
Chhatrakana CHHATRAKANA PRIMARY SCHOOL,CHHATRAKANA21060110701

Non-Res
12 KM 6 5 7 5 4 14 13 27

SAROJ KU NAIK 8917420091 9439987942
27

204 Salabani Belda
Khadipal KHADIPAL PRIMARY SCHOOL 21060110802

Non-Res
6 KM 29 27 25 28 22 68 63 131

RANJULATA NAHAK 9438314666 9439987942
120

205 05.09.2025 FridayTeachers day/mahammad jayanti

29.08.2025 Friday

DISTRICT LEVEL MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

Jhulana Purnima

21.08.2025 Thursday

Hanesh Chaturthi

Nuakhai

04.09.2025 Thursday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

Janmastami

09.08.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

Independence day

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ROP screening camp

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

19.07.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

11.07.2025 Friday

12.07.2025 Saturday

18.07.2025 Friday

10.07.2025 Thursday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

17.07.2025 Thursday

02.07.2025 Wednesday

05.07.2025 Saturday



206 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Kuldiha Kuldiha Primary school 21060103601

Non-Res
37 KM 18 10 14 16 22 45 35 72

DAYANIDHI KHATUA 7735577484 9439987943
72

207 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Ulleikundi Ulleikundi Primary school 21060104001

Non-Res
38 KM 11 10 9 11 18 30 29 59

BISWANATH KANDEYAN 6371278545 9439987943
59

208 07.09.2025 SUNDAY

209 08.09.2025 MONDAY

210 Kantipal Kantipal
Biridiha BIRIDIHA U.G.U.P.S.,KANTIPAL 21060105101

Non-Res
13 KM 30 20 25 20 23 40 25 12 85 110 195

AKSHYA KU BINISHA
8917580145

9439987953
195 09.09.2025 Tuesday

211 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Bhalughera Bhalughera Primary school

21060102901 Non-Res
41 KM 10 12 11 9 16 30 28 56

JITENDRA KU MISHRA 9658363650 9439987943
56

212 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Haribeda Haribeda Primary school 21060103401

Non-Res
42 KM 9 6 5 8 5 18 15 33 Khyamakar Majhi 9777659535

9439987943
33

213 Kathakata Baladuan
Purunaghati PURUNAGHATI U.G.M.E. SCHOOL 21060105702

Non-Res
16 km 19 20 22 21 22 20 19 75 68 110 Chakradhar Dalei

9337866571 9439987951
110 11.09.2025 thursday

214 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Deojharan Deojharan primary school 21060103001

Non-Res
33 KM 14 17 13 12 15 36 35 71 Padmini Bansingh 8895012663

9439987943
71

215 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Maranadihi Marandihi Primary school 21060103801

Non-Res
42 KM 15 13 14 13 15 38 32 70

MAYADHAR MALLIK 9556230965 9439987943
70

216 Kantipal Kantipal
kantipal - 11 MAA GOUREE U.P.SCHOOL 21060105308

Non-Res
18 KM 25 35 20 40 60 Narendra kumar barik 9583227235

9439987953
60

217 Kantipal Kantipal
kantipal - 11 MAHAPATRASAHI P.S,KANTIPAL 21060105304

Non-Res
18 KM 20 15 30 25 15 60 45 95 Niyati Nayak

9439987953
95

218 14.09.2025 SUNDAY

219 15.09.2025 MONDAY

220 Kathakata Baladuan
Baladuan BALADUAN U.G.M.E. SCHOOL 21060110501

Non-Res
10 km 37 35 39 32 35 40 39 130 127 230

SANJKUTA PATRA 9658168769 9439987951
220

221 Salabani Belda
Panchanga PACHANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL,PACHANGA21060111001

Non-Res
8 KM 21 14 12 9 8 34 30 45

BIRABARA PRADHAN 6371047823 9439987942
45

222 Panasdiha Janjali
Ulibasa Ulibasa Primary school 21060109702

Non-Res
39 KM 14 12 10 13 11 32 28 60

JYOSTNA BANDIA 6372611561 9439987955
60

223 Panasdiha Janjali
Ulibasa Ulibasa Primary school (new) 21060109702

Non-Res
39 KM 14 12 10 13 11 31 29 88 Biranchi Narayan Amanta 7749925653

9439987955
88

224 Panasdiha Janjali
Janjali Janjali UP school 21060109701

Non-Res
40 KM 23 21 22 20 54

JYOSTNA BANDIA 6372611561 9439987955
54

225 Kathakata Baladuan
Kathakata KATHAKATA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL 21060105502

Non-Res
18 km 32 28 31 29 28 26 16 96 94 190

MADAN MOHAN 

MUDULI
8018405766 9439987951

170 19.09.2025 Friday

226 Panasdiha Janjali
Asanabani Asanabani primary school 21060109301

Non-Res
44 KM 15 13 13 12 15 36 32 68

JHUMURI SAHOO 8658598089 9439987955
68

227 Panasdiha Janjali
Kothadiha Kothadiha Primary school, 21060109901

Non-Res
48 KM 10 9 13 12 15 30 29 59

SMRUTI RANJAN DAS 9337319583 9439987955
59

228 21.09.2025 SUNDAY

229 22.09.2025 MONDAY

230 Kathakata Baladuan
Baragotha Baragotha Ps 21060105601

Non-Res
18 km 11 9 12 8 10 26 24 60

GOBARDHAN SAMAL 7606873216 9439987951
60

231 Kathakata Baladuan
Kolhasahi Maa Laxmi PS, Kohlasahi 21060105701

Non-Res
16 km 18 19 16 18 11 42 40 82 Basantanarayan sahu 9437753541

9439987951
82

232 Panasdiha Janjali
Baniajodi Baniajodi primary school 21060109401

Non-Res
48 KM 26 27 24 21 23 68 53 121

SUNDAR MARANDI 9337561307 9439987955
121 24.09.2025 Wednesday

233 Kathakata Baladuan
Chaturi sahi Chaturisahi P.school 21060105501

Non-Res
16 km 12 14 11 12 19 38 30 68 Gopal Ch sahoo 9438388128

9439987951
68

234 Kathakata Baladuan
Kusabani sahi KUSABANI P.SCHOOL 21060105602

Non-Res
18 km 8 6 7 8 5 18 16 34

DHIRENDRA PRASAD 

ROUT
9853771884 9439987951

34

235 Panasdiha Janjali
Jayantibeda Jayantibeda primary school 21060109801

Non-Res
48 KM 11 9 10 8 7 23 22 35

LAXMAN PURTY 7752007383 9439987955
35

236 Panasdiha Janjali
Patrabeda Patrabeda Primary school 21060110103

Non-Res
49km 14 11 13 9 13 30 28 58

KRUSHNA CH MOHANTA 80181090950 9439987955
58

237 27.09.2025 Saturday

238 28.09.20025 SUNDAY

239 29.09.2025 MONDAY

240 30.09.2025 Tuesday

241 01.10.2025 Wednesday

242 02.10.2025 Thursday

243 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Putujhari Putujhari Primary school 21060103901

Non-Res
38 KM 14 13 12 15 12 34 32 66

BANAMALI DEHURI 9348716631 9439987943
66

244 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Badudighera Badudighera Primary school 21060102801

Non-Res
40 KM 14 13 15 13 14 35 34 60

KANGALI CH DEHURI 9658754480 9439987943
60

245 Salabani Belda
Tangar TANGAR NODAL UP SCHOOL 21060105802

Non-Res
10 KM 32 28 27 24 26 29 24 98 92 170

RAMESH CH SAHOO 9777916402 9439987942
170 04.10.2025 Saturday

246 05.10.2025 SUNDAY

247 06.10.2025 MONDAY

248 07.10.2025 Tuesday

249 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal RAIPAL PRIMARY SCHOOL,KANTIPAL21060105307

Non-Res
17 KM 12 15 20 19 14 35 45 80

SASWATIKA 

MOHAPATRA
8658696002 9439987953

60

250 Kantipal Kantipal
Jogiabandha JOGIABANDHA P.SCHOOL,Kantipal 21060105401

Non-Res
18 KM 15 17 18 14 12 37 39 76

TARUN KU SAHOO 9777659535 9439987953
50

251 Kathakata Baladuan
Balipasi BALIPASI P.SCHOOL 21060110502

Non-Res
10 km 12 9 8 10 9 25 23 48

LAXMIPRIYA SHA 7077220714 9439987951
48

252 Salabani Belda
Pandua PANDUA PRIMARY SCHOOL 21060111101

Non-Res
10 KM 14 10 12 15 11 32 30 62 Madhusudan Behera 9437139994

9439987942
62

253 Kathakata Baladuan
Chamarda CHAMARDA P.SCHOOL 21060105201

Non-Res
12 km 13 11 12 13 9 30 28 50

ALLAUDIN DAS 9439987951
50

254 Panasdiha Janjali
Sikabeda Sikabeda PS 21060110301

Non-Res
48 KM 22 23 21 15 16 49 48 80

KAMALAKANTA PARIDA 9937964067 9439987955
80

255 Panasdiha Janjali
Andharijhari Andharijhari Primary school 21060109201

Non-Res
48 KM 13 10 9 10 14 29 27 56

JHUMURI SAHOO 8658598089 9439987955
56

256 Kathakata Baladuan
Baruan BARUAN U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21060105001

Non-Res
9 km 21 22 19 21 23 24 70 60 120

PRATAP KU NAIK 9439987951
120 11.10.2025 Saturday

257 12.10.2025 SUNDAY

258 13.10.2025 MONDAY

259 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Manoharpur Manoharpur govt. Primary school 21060108601

Non-Res
55 KM 12 14 11 15 8 32 28 60 Pragyan parimita sahoo 9658112266

9439987949
60

260 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Badakuspada Badakuspada Primary school 21060108201

Non-Res
56 KM 13 15 12 14 12 35 31 66

Abinash Chatar 9348145886 9439987949
66

261 Kantipal Kantipal
Mathasahi MATHASAHI P.S. KANTIPAL 21060105305

Non-Res
18 KM 14 18 12 12 7 29 34 63

TRILOCHAN SAHOO 9439987953
63

262 Kantipal Kantipal
Paitapani Paitapani Primary schol, 21060105306

Non-Res
25 KM 8 12 15 10 8 27 26 53

SHRUMITI DAS 9439987953
53

263 Taratara Taratara
Taratara Taratara primary school,taratara 21060112202

Non-Res
12 KM 27 25 26 24 20 65 57 122

NARENDRA KU SENDH 9438176180 9439987939
122 16.10.2025 Thursday

264 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Panasijharan Panasijharan UGME school 21060108801

Non-Res
60 KM 24 26 23 24 22 25 21 13 91 87 178

BIJAYA KU SINGH 6370944640 9439987949
150 17.10.2025 Friday

265 Taratara Taratara
Dudugaon Dudugaon Primary School,Dudugaon21060111601

Non-Res
13 KM 25 15 18 20 14 45 47 81 Debaki das 7377713554

9439987939
81

266 Taratara Taratara
Dudugaon Hingula ME School ,Dudugoan 21060111603

Non-Res
13 KM 25 15 18 22 37 Sarat kumar rout 9658087662

9439987939
37

267 19.10.2025 SUNDAY

268 20.10.2025 MONDAY

269 21.10.2025 Tuesday

270 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Baunsagarh sebashram 21060101003 Residential 14 KM 30 32 21 31 31 28 30 13 0 0 68 148 216

PARBATI SETHY 9438778023 9439987941
216

22,23.10.2025 Wed-Thu

271 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Baunsagarh UPME School 21060101002 Non-Residential 14 KM 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 0 0 0 22 20 42

DHANYANTARI NAYAK 9178109916
8280433518

9439987941
40

272 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Janghar Patalasuni M.E.School,Janghar 21060101102 Non-Residential 12 KM 0 0 0 0 0 41 36 0 0 0 40 37 77

RABINARAYAN DASH 9853415569
8280433521

9439987941
75

273 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Janghar Patalasuni HS Non-Residential 13km 72 70 142

PRADEEP KU MISHRA 8249349970
8280433518 140 25.10.2025 Saturday

274 26.10.2025 SUNDAY

275 27.10.2025 MONDAY

276 Taratara Taratara
malharapada Malharpada ME School,Malharpada 21060111902

Non-Res
14 KM 18 12 18 12 30 Ananda Ch Sahoo 9437752202

9439987939
30

277 Taratara Taratara
malharapada Malharpada Primary School,Malharpada21060111901

Non-Res
14 KM 15 12 14 11 8 35 25 60

SARAT CH OJHA 9237962345 9439987939
60

Diwali

28.10.2025 Tuesday

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

24.10.2025 Friday

15.10.2025 Wednesday

10.10.2025 Friday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

14.10.2025 Tuesday

18.10.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

Maha Saptami

08.10.20025 Wednesday

09.10.2025 Thursday

25.09.2025 Thursday

26.09.2025 Friday

ROP screening camp

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

Maha astami

Maha Navami

Dussera

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

Kumar Purnima

20.09.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

23.09.2025 Tuesday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

16,17.09.2025 Tue-Wed

18.09.2025 Thursday

03.10.2025 Friday

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

10.09.2025 Wednesday

12.09.2025 Friday

13.09.2025 Saturday

06.09.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)



278 Taratara Taratara
matianandi Matianandi Primary School,Mathianandi21060112001

Non-Res
15 KM 9 4 8 5 4 18 12 30

ANNAPURNA NAHAK 8018807220 9439987939
30

279 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Baigundi Baigundi primary school 21060108301

Non-Res
62 KM 11 10 9 8 12 26 24 50

PRADHANSINGH PURTY 8249423728 9439987949
50

280 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Palabani palabani Primary school 21060108701

Non-Res
62 KM 9 8 10 6 7 22 18 40 Ramsingh Murmu 9438723646

9439987949
40

281 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Adalsahi Adalsahi New PS

21060108302 Non-Res
57 KM 13 10 7 0 0 16 14 30

JAGANNATH DAS 9938105728 9439987949
30

282 30.10.2025 Thursday

283 Taratara Taratara
Barasagadia Barasagadia Primary School ,Bahia 21060111372

Non-Res
17 KM 30 18 20 14 8 40 50 47

ARJUN CHANDRA SAHU 9777427054 9439987939
47

284 Taratara Taratara
Rugudi Ragudi Primary school 21060112101

Non-Res
16 KM 12 16 9 14 7 30 28 42 Krupasindhu pandit 9777067855

9439987939
42

285 Taratara Taratara
Murgagotha Murgagotha Primary School,Bahia 21060111302

Non-Res
16 KM 12 18 11 10 8 30 29 50

PRADEEP KU SAMAL 9583681724 9439987939
50

286 Kodapada Bhogpur
Sunduria Sri Maa Barakuti UPME school, Sinduria

Non-Res
18 KM 18 11 10 11 9 13 5 42 35 77 Achyutananda sahoo 9439829026

9583661020
77

287 Kodapada Bhogpur
Sunduria Sunduria primary school 21060101301

Non-Res
18 KM 22 14 18 20 23 57 40 107 Niranjan Sahoo 8895133296

9583661020
90

288 02.11.2025 SUNDAY

289 03.11.2025 MONDAY

290 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Panasagadia panasgadia Primary school 21060110201

Non-Res
50 KM 18 16 14 17 17 42 40 82 s sethy 9439162899

9439987949
82 04.11.2025 Tuesday

291 05.11.2025 Wednesday

292 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Dumuridiha Dumuridiha Primary school, Sanapurunapani21060108501

Non-Res
58 KM 11 8 10 9 11 27 22 49

SOUMYAKANT SAHOO 8093423436 9439987949
49

293 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Pustandi Pustandi Primary school 21060108802

Non-Res
60 KM 9 6 7 8 5 22 13 35

LAXMAN MAJHI 9348767530 9439987949
35

294 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Dumuridiha Purty sahi primary school, Dumurdiha21060108502

Non-Res
58 KM 10 7 8 5 9 19 20 39

NANDAKISHORE MUNDA 9668600362 9439987949
39

295 Kodapada Bhogpur
Bhogopur Bhogpur ME school 21060106001

Non-Res
16 KM 30 35 25 40 80

DILLIP KU NANDA 9938173988 9583661020
60

296 Kodapada Bhogpur
Bhogopur Bhogpur Primary school 21060106002

Non-Res
16 KM 18 22 19 17 14 47 43 80

SANDHYARANI MISHRA 8260434293 9583661020
80

297 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Bankhidi Bankhidi UGUP School 21060100901 Non-Residential 14 KM 25 26 25 24 26 25 32 19 0 0 105 97 202

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

OJHA
9090627077

8280433521
9439987941

150
08.11.2025 Saturday

298 09.11.2025 SUNDAY

299 10.11.2025 MONDAY

300 Kodapada Bhogpur
Mondapada Mondapada PS

21060106401 Non-Res
24 KM 16 9 10 25 10 35

LAXMAN BANSINGH 9776655203 9583661020
35

301 Kodapada Bhogpur
Taneipal Taneipal PS 21060106601

Non-Res
22 KM 14 9 11 7 6 25 22 47

SHAYAM SUNDAR 

MALLIK
9853992172 9583661020

47

302 12.11.2025 Wednesday

303 Kodapada Bhogpur
Jodagadia Jodagadia Primary school 21060106003

Non-Res
20 KM 11 6 7 9 10 22 21 43

AMARJYOTI PANDA 8984813991 9583661020
43

304 Kodapada Bhogpur
Ratuan Ratuan Primary school 21060106501

Non-Res
17 KM 12 15 10 9 5 30 21 45

SANDHYARANI SHI 9178307663 9583661020
40

305 Kodapada Bhogpur
Taneipal Khajuribani sahi primary school, Taneipal

21060106602 Non-Res
22 KM 20 14 9 10 7 35 25 55

SNEHALATA NAIK 9348336986 9583661020
55

306 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Gayalamunda

Gayalmunda AWC
21375010410 35 KM 90 40 69 61 130 Pratima Mishra 9438807215 8280433545

9439987943
100 14.11.2025 Friday

307 Kantipal Kantipal
Badabeda Badabeda P.school,Kantipal 21060105301

Non-Res
18 KM 12 14 11 15 9 29 32 61

SRIDHAR SAHOO 9439987953
61 15.11.2025 Saturday

308 16.11.2025 SUNDAY

309 17.11.2025 MONDAY

310 Kodapada Kodapada
Sadangi sadangi UGUP school 21060101201

Non-Res
17 KM 24 18 20 21 19 19 29 70 80 150 Jyotirmayee Pattnaik 8895478414

9439987948
150 18.11.2025 Tuesday

311 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Kuldiha

Koldiha AWC
21375010414 37 KM 35 30 33 32 65 Sumitra Digi 8658451046 8280433549

9439987943
65

312 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Ulleikundi

Uleikundi Mini AWC
21375010444 38 KM 35 40 38 37 75 Bandita Hembram 8895543687

9439987943
60

313 Kodapada Kodapada
Golabandha Golabandha primary school 21060106101

Non-Res
15 KM 12 9 17 21 5 30 34 44

KANAKA PRAVA SUTAR 9937352389 9439987948
44

314 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada Kodapada primary school 21060106302

Non-Res
15 KM 14 11 18 10 12 30 35 65

MINATI KUMARI 

MOHANTY
9777741699 9439987948

65

315 Salabani Salabani
Salabani 

Salabani-I AWC
21375010125 3 KM 45 30 38 37 75 Bishnupriya Panigrahi 9178686318 8280433591

9439987952
70

316 Salabani Salabani
Salabani 

Salabani-II AWC
21375010126 4 KM 26 24 28 22 50 Purnima Nahak 7735206970 8280433592

9439987952
50

317 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Dhabani

Dhabani AWC
21375010409 36 KM 50 40 46 44 90 Haramani Mahanta 9439885986 8280433548

9439987943
85 22.11.2025 Saturday

318 23.11.2025 SUNDAY

319 24.11.2025 MONDAY

320 Kodapada Kodapada
Goudadiha Goudadiha primary school 21060106201

Non-Res
16 KM 8 7 9 6 5 15 20 44

CHANDRAKANTA PATRA 9556657822 9439987948
40

321 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada Kodapada bajarsahi primary school, Beldihi21060606304

Non-Res
15 KM 20 26 24 30 12 60 52 88

NIRMALAPRAVA KAR 9658913143 9439987948
88

322 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Mankadabeda

Mankadabeda Mini AWC
21375010436 38 KM 20 15 18 17 35 Arati digi 9348432020

9439987943
35

323 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Deojharan

Deojharan mini AWC
21375010429 33 KM 14 20 18 16 34 Jasaswini Mahanta 7008587317

9439987943
34

324 27.11.2025 Thursday

325 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Naiksahi New Primary School,Baunsagarh21060101005 Non-Residential 14 KM 6 25 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 96

SUDAM CHARAN SAHOO 9437079305
8280433519

9439987941
80

326 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Balijodi New Balijodi New PS Non-Residential 12 KM 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31

SARASWATI SAMAL 7003635597
8280433521

9439987941
30

327 Salabani Salabani
Mochinda MOCHINDA U.G.M.E. SCHOOL 21060110901

Non-Res
5 KM 32 32 38 31 32 38 27 120 110 170

AVIMANYU DALEI 9438724041
8280433591

9439987952
170 29.11.2025 Saturday

328 30.11.2025 SUNDAY

329 01.12.2025 MONDAY

330 Salabani Salabani
Saradhapur

Saradhapur AWC
21375010127 7 KM 22 18 21 19 40 Parbati nahak 9348346403 8280433593

9439987952
40

331 Salabani Salabani
Mochinda

Mochinda-II AWC
21375010121 5 KM 25 30 31 24 55 Kanak Lata sahoo 8455053003 8280433590

9439987952
70

332 Panasdiha Manoharpur
Panasadiha Panasdiha UGME school 21060110101

Residential
50 KM 50 47 52 54 49 46 62 190 170 360

BIDYADHAR  BEHERA 9637579676 9439987949
360 03.12.2025 Wednesday

333 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Maranadihi

Maranadihi AWC
21375010418 42 KM 39 40 45 34 79 Rukmani Murmu 9861845782

9439987943
95 04.12.2025 Thursday

334 Kathakata Baladuan
Hatinal sahi

Chaturisahi mini AWC
21375010711 19 KM 48 30 40 38 78 Upel Tudu 9778556910

9439987951
55 05.12.2025 Friday

335 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Nua sahi

Nuasahi Mini AWC
21375010437 35 KM 23 20 22 21 43 Tuni Buliuli 9439218852

9439987943
43

336 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Putujhari

Putujhari AWC
21375010422 38 KM 40 42 39 43 82 Phulamani soren 6372069992 8280433547

9439987943
80

337 07.12.2025 SUNDAY

338 08.12.2025 MONDAY

339 Salabani Belda
Khadipal Khadipal AWC 21375010116 6 KM 40 40 44 36 80 Jayanti Dehury 8260185410 8280433531

9439987942
70

340 Salabani Belda
Khadipal Fulabahali Sahi AWC 21375010117 6 KM 35 25 32 28 60 Sakuntala Naik 9337782683

9439987942
60

341 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Badudighera

Badudighara  AWC
21375010404 40 KM 46 40 45 41 86 Rebati Tiu 7852901499

9439987943
86 10.12.2025 Wednesday

342 Salabani Belda
Belda Belda Mundasahi Mini AWC 21375010134 4 KM 25 15 22 18 40 manasi Munda 9777816133 8280433528

9439987942
40

343 Salabani Belda
Belda Belda awc 21375010107 6 KM 35 40 38 37 75 Droupadi Dehury 9668785603

9439987942
60

344 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Gendabasa

Gendabasa mini AWC
21375010433 40 KM 10 12 12 10 22 Salmi tudu 9777426461

9439987943
22

345 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Bhalughera

Bhalughara AWC
21375010407 41 KM 45 40 48 37 85 Maina Murmu 6371863397 8280433546

9439987943
80

346 Salabani Belda
Tangar Tangar  awc 21375010723 11km 25 20 23 22 45 Labanyabati Naik 8144941322

9439987942
40

347 Kathakata Baladuan
Raipal

Raipal AWC
21375010713 11km 40 30 36 34 70 Manjubala Naik 7873028224 63

348 14.12.2025 SUNDAY

349 15.12.2025 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

12.12.2025 Friday

13.12.2025 Saturday

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

09.12.2025 Tuesday

11.12.2025 Thursday

06.12.2025 saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

02.12.2025 Tuesday

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

Wednesday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

20.11.2025 Thursday

21.11.2025 Friday

26.11.2025 Wednesday

25.11.2025 Tuesday

28.11.2025 Friday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

ROP screening camp

13.11.2025 Thursday

19.11.2025

07.11.2025 Friday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

11.11.2025 Tuesday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

prathamastami

06.11.2025 Thursday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

01.11.2025 Saturday

29.10.2025 Wednesday

31.10.2025 Friday

28.10.2025 Tuesday

Monthly meeting at DTU, keonjhar

Rahas Purnima



350 Salabani Belda
Pandua Pandua awc 21375010123 10 KM 30 30 32 28 60 Santilata Barik 9668373661 8280433530

9439987942
60

351 Kathakata Baladuan
Chamarda 

Chamarda AWC
21375010708 12 KM 30 30 34 26 60 Sasmita palei 9668494008

9439987951
60

352 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Hatichapal

Hatichapal Mini AWC
21375010435 45 KM 20 26 24 22 46 Nandini Mahanta 7855838699

9439987943
46

353 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Chandikhamana

Chandikhamana Mini AWC
21375010426 44 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Dulari Tudu 8018108893

9439987943
65

354 Salabani Belda
Panchanga Panchanga awc 21375010122 8 KM 30 25 28 27 55 Laxmipriya Jhalia 8018998892 8280433529

9439987942
52

355 Salabani Belda
Chhatrakana Chhatrakana awc 21375010110 12 KM 25 20 23 22 45 Sanjita Balakaran 9777101290

9439987942
37

356 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Kantala

Kantala AWC
21375010413 36 KM 34 40 38 36 74 Raimani Kisku 8018392499 8280433551

9439987943
74 19.12.2025 Friday

357 Kathakata Baladuan
Baladuan

Baladuan AWC
21375010101 10 km 29 26 28 27 55 Manoja Naik 9777609153 8280433513

9439987951
55

358 Kathakata Baladuan
Balipasi 

Balipasi mini AWC
21375010133 10 km 42 30 36 36 72 Satyabhama Naik 8144831125

9439987951
72

359 21.12.2025 SUNDAY

360 22.12.2025 MONDAY

361 Gayalmunda Gayalmunda
Badapurunapani 

Badapurunapani AWC
21375010403 40 KM 56 40 49 47 96 Padmini Darai 9348375510 8280433550

9439987943
90 23.12.2025 Tuesday

362 Kathakata Baladuan
Kathakata

Kathakata-I AWC
21375010717 18 km 33 40 38 35 73 Sabita Naik 7894545680 8280433517

9439987951
73 24.12.2025 Wednesday

363 25.12.2024 Thursday

364 Kathakata Baladuan
Kathakata

Kathakata-II AWC
21375010718 18 km 40 48 56 42 98 Gunjari Lata Nayak 9777768683 8280433515

9439987951
80 26.12.2025 Friday

365 Panasdiha Janjali
Janjali

Janjali AWC
21375010411 40 KM 40 45 43 42 85 Triveni Mahanta 8658590014 8280433552

9439987955
85 27.12.2025 Saturday

366 28.12.2025 SUNDAY

367 29.12.2025 MONDAY

368 Panasdiha Janjali
Singha sahi

Singhasahi Mini AWC
21375010442 42 KM 28 20 26 22 48 Sebati Mahanta 6371014118

9439987955
48

369 Panasdiha Janjali
Kothadiha

Kothadiha AWC
21375010415 48 KM 26 30 29 27 56 Kanaka Lata samad 8280433558 8280433558

9439987955
56

370 31.12.2025 Wednesday

371 01.01.2026 Thursday

372 Kathakata Baladuan
Baragotha 

Baragotha  AWC
21375010704 18 km 30 26 29 27 56 Jhini Naik 8114817102

9439987951
55

373 Kathakata Baladuan
Kusabania

Kusabania mini AWC
21375010730 18 km 25 16 21 20 41 Kshira Kumari Mahanta 6371855395

9439987951
41

374 Panasdiha Janjali
Sikabeda

Sikabeda AWC
21375010423 48 KM 28 30 29 29 58 Sinimayee Jamuda 7749033990

9439987955
70

375 Panasdiha Janjali
Kumudabahali

Kumudabahali  AWC
21375010416 48 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Sombari digi 7735349419

9439987955
55

376 04.01.2026 SUNDAY

377 05.01.2026 MONDAY

378 Panasdiha Janjali
Jayantibeda

Jayantibeda AWC
21375010412 48 KM 20 30 26 24 50 Tulasi Hansdah 9668520446 8280433559

9439987955
50

379 Panasdiha Janjali
Gentubeda

Gentubeda min AWCi
21375010434 48 KM 30 30 32 28 60 Randai Chakia 7749947459

9439987955
60

380 Kathakata Baladuan
Purunaghati

Purunaghati AWC
21375010721 16 KM 31 40 36 35 71 Jharana Das 7749092622 8280433514

9439987951
71

381 Kathakata Baladuan
Kolha sahi

P.Kolha Sahi mini AWC
21375010733 18 km 36 25 31 30 61 Kamala naik 7606888984

9439987951
55

382 Kathakata Baladuan
baruan 

Baruan AWC
21375010705 9 KM 20 30 26 24 50 Yasoda Naik 9777889778 8280433516

9439987951
46

383 Kathakata Baladuan
baruan 

Munda Sahi mini AWC
21375010726 9 KM 25 30 29 26 55 Sailabala Nayak 9861468584

9439987951
50

384 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Janghar

Janghar-I
21375010113 Anganwadi 12 KM

48 40 45 43 88
Usharani  Patra 7608074708

9439987941 70

385 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Janghar

Janghar-II
21375010114 Anganwadi 12 KM

27 30 28 29 57
Subasini Behera 9777617580 8280433521

9439987941 57

386 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada LD vidyapitha Kodapada 21060106303

Non-Res
15 KM 59 61 55 60 56 159 132 291

Ratikanta Debata 9853464688 9439987948
100 10.01.2026 saturday

387 11.01.2026 SUNDAY

388 12.01.2026 MONDAY

389 Kantipal Kantipal
Biridiha 

Biridiha Talasahi -2 AWC
21375010707 13 KM 38 40 40 38 78 Puspanjali Sahoo 7504261927

9439987953
73 13.01.2026 tuesday

390 14.01.2026 Wednesday

391 Panasdiha Manoharpur
Panasadiha

Panasadiha AWC
21375010419 50 KM 68 40 54 54 108 Subasini mahanta 7735106899 8280433580

9439987949
108

392 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Dadia sahi

Dadiasahi min AWCi
21375010428 54 KM 17 20 19 18 37 Basanti Hembram 7683995982

9439987949
37

393 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Dehurisahi Mini AWC
21375010729 16 KM 35 20 28 27 55 Soudamini Mallik 9439113899 8280433561

9439987953
68

394 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Kantipal-I AWC
21375010714 16 KM 31 30 35 26 61 Binapani Das 9658934150

9439987953
66

395 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh

Baunsagarh-II
21375010105 Anganwadi 14 KM

28 20 24 24 48
Pratima dehury 9178356186 8280433518

9439987941 48

396 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Balijodi

Balijodi mini
21375010132 Anganwadi 12 KM

10 10 11 9 20
Budini Purty 7008564060

9439987941 20

397 18.01.2026 SUNDAY

398 19.01.2026 MONDAY

399 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Ganga sahi

Gangasahi Mini
21375010432 56 KM 74 40 58 56 114 Namita purty 6371616938

9439987949
104 20.01.2026 Tuesday

400 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Baunsagarh sebashram 21060101003 Residential 14 KM 30 32 21 31 31 28 30 13 0 0 68 148 216

PARBATI SETHY 9438778023 9439987941
216

21,22.01.2026Wed-Thu

401 23.01.2026 Friday

402 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh

Baunsagarh-III
21375010106 Anganwadi 14 KM

30 30 34 26 60
Banani Patra 8658523713 8280433520

9439987941 60

403 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Ghodamarasahi

Ghodamarasahi mini
21375010135 Anganwadi 12 KM

15 15 16 14 30
Basanti Naik 7894087670

9439987941 30

404 25.01.2026 SUNDAY

405 26.01.2026 MONDAY

406 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Panasagadia

Panasagadia AWC
21375010420 50 KM 50 40 46 44 90 Sumitra Dangil 8018073256

9439987949
90 27.01.2026 Tuesday

407 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Mahapatrasahi     AWC
21375010715 16 KM 35 40 38 37 75 Sarala Khanda 7504634721 8280433560

9439987953
70 28.01.2026 Wednesday

408 29.01.2026 Thursday

409 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Bankhidi

Bankhidi
21375010102 Anganwadi 14 KM

24 30 27 27 54
Nirupama Das 8018089138

9439987941 54

410 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Bankhidi

Naik Sahi 
21375010103 Anganwadi 14 KM

21 30 29 22 51
Pravati Behera 9337163900 8280433521

9439987941 45

411 31.01.2026 saturday

412 01.02.2026 SUNDAY

413 02.02.2026 MONDAY

414 Kantipal Kantipal
Kantipal

Matha sahi AWC
21375010716 18 KM 35 25 32 28 60 Mandakini Behera 8908008183 8280433565

9439987953
60

415 Kantipal Kantipal
barabeda

Barabeda  AWC
21375010703 16 KM 25 20 26 29 45 Mamata Rani Khanda 7504383636

9439987953
42

416 Taratara Taratara
Taratara 

Tartara AWC
21375010724 12 KM 40 46 44 42 86 Jayanti Behera 7788958489 8280433594

9439987939
86 04.02.2026 Wednesday

417 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Manoharpur

Manoharpur AWC
21375010417 55 KM 143 60 103 100 203 Nayani Tudu 9937276886 8280433579

9439987949
110 05.02.2026 Thursday

418 Taratara Taratara
Balakati

Balakati AWC
21375010702 10 KM 18 16 17 17 34 Sasikala Santaray 9668508226 8280433599

9439987939
50

419 Taratara Taratara
Khamarandi

Khamaranendi AWC
21375010719 14 KM 15 20 18 17 35 Manorama Ayech 7077366969 8280433595

9439987939
35

420 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Sanakuspada

Sankushapada  Mini AWC
21375010440 54 KM 20 20 19 21 40 Harna Murmu 8260922856

9439987949
40

421 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Badakuspada

Badakusapada AWC
21375010402 56 KM 20 25 24 21 45 Subudhini Gagarai 7681099659 8280433582

9439987949
45

Sripanchami

07.02.2026 Saturday

03.02.2026 Tuesday

06.02.2026 Friday

DISTRICT LEVEL MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

30.01.2026 Friday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

saturday

Republic day

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

09.01.2026 Friday

ROP screening camp

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

Netaji Jayanti, Sri panchami

24.01.2026

Thursday

16.01.2026 Friday

17.01.2026 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

Makar Samkranti

15.01.2026

08.01.2026 Thursday

06.01.2026 tuesday

07.01.2026 Wednesday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

DISTRICT LEVEL MONTHLY REVIEW MEETING

X-mas

New Year

02.01.2026 Friday

03.01.2026 saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

30.12.2025 Tuesday

20.12.2025 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

17.12.2025 wednesday

18.12.2025 thursday

16.12.2025 Tuesday



422 08.02.2026 SUNDAY

423 09.02.2026 MONDAY

424 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Dumurudiha

Dumurudiha mini AWC
21375010430 58 KM 25 20 14 21 45 Basanti Lata Kalundia 9556938869

9439987949
45

425 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Sanapurunapani

Sanpurunapani mini AWC
21375010441 58 KM 19 20 22 17 39 Sunamani Soren 9777739690

9439987949
28

426 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Charupani

Charupani mini AWC
21375010427 58 KM 30 20 26 24 50 Pelang Singh Kunkal 7328047099

9439987949
50

427 Taratara Taratara
Dudugaon

Dudugaon I AWC
21375010709 13 KM 40 30 38 32 70 Gayatri Khuntuia 9668617444 8280433598

9439987939
70

428 Taratara Taratara
Dudugaon

Dudugaon II AWC
21375010710 13 KM 30 30 32 28 60 Jayanti panigrahi 9439332273

9439987939
60

429 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Panasijharan 

Panasijharan AWC
21375010421 56 KM 146 50 94 102 196 Bela Mahanta 9668726993

9439987949
100 12.02.2026 thursday

430 Taratara Taratara
Dimiribandha 

Dimiribandha Mini  AWC
21375010727 16 KM 25 20 23 22 45 Annapurna Naik 7377337257

9439987939
45

431 Taratara Taratara
Murgagotha

Murgagotha mini AWC
21375010732 16 KM 18 20 19 19 38 Minati Mahakud 9556593288

9439987939
34

432 Kodapada Bhogpur
Sunduria

Sinduria
21375010129 18 KM 72 40 58 54 112 Koushalya Naik 9937984013 8280433534

9583661020
102 14.02.2026 Saturday

433 15.02.2026 SUNDAY

434 16.02.2026 MONDAY

435 Taratara Taratara
Mathianendi

Mathianendi Mini AWC
21375010731 15 KM 11 12 13 10 23 Ajanta Mallik 8018344177

9439987939
23

436 Taratara Taratara
malharapada

Malarapada AWC
21375010720 14 KM 16 14 16 14 30 Santilata Rout 9692625470 8280433597

9439987939
30

437 Taratara Taratara
Rugudi

Rugudi mini AWC
21375010734 16 KM 12 16 15 13 28 Pramila Nahak 9938789835

9439987939
22

438 Kodapada Bhogpur
Bhogopur

Bhogapur
21375010109 16 KM 20 25 23 22 45 Satyabhama sahoo 8658376894 8280433532

9583661020
45

439 Kodapada Bhogpur
Ratuan

Ratuan 
21375010124 17 KM 43 40 45 38 83 Manjulata Naik 9776298323

9583661020
80

440 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Edelesahi

Edelsahi mini AWC
21375010431 58 KM 30 30 34 26 60 Sukanti Ranasia 8658680480

9439987949
60

441 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Palabani

Palabani mini AWC
21375010438 62 KM 25 25 26 24 50 Laxmi Majhi 8018177848

9439987949
60

442 Kodapada Bhogpur
Mandapada

Mandapada Mini
21375010138 24 KM 16 14 15 15 30 Makhi palia 7077703639

9583661020
25

443 Kodapada Bhogpur
Taneipal 

Taneipal
21375010130 22 KM 35 30 32 33 65 Tribeni Mahanta 8895034068 8280433533

9583661020
65

444 Taratara Taratara
Bahia 

Bahiabardanda AWC
21375010701 16 KM 20 30 26 24 50 Kuntala Mahanta 8895546746 8280433596

9439987939
56

445 Taratara Taratara
Bahia 

Banasahi mini AWC
21375010725 16 KM 14 12 15 11 26 pala Ho 9556294068

9439987939
26

446 22.02.2026 SUNDAY

447 23.02.2026 MONDAY

448 Panasdiha Janjali
Baniajodi

Baniajodi II AWC
21375010406 44 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Jabati Munda 8763159077

9439987955
55 24.02.2026 Tuesday

449 Kantipal Kantipal
Jogiabandha

Jogiabandha AWC
21375010712 18 KM 35 30 34 31 65 Swarnalata mahanta 7735328401 8280433564

9439987953
55

450 Kantipal Kantipal
Jogiabandha

J.Kolha Sahi mini AWC
21375010728 18 KM 16 12 15 13 28 Nandini Naik 8018821240

9439987953
28

451 26.02.2026 Thursday

452 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh

Baunsagarh-I
21375010104 Anganwadi 14 KM

15 30 23 22 45
Santilata Patra 7894497442 8280433521

9439987941 45

453 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Badanal sahi

Badanal mini
21375010131 Anganwadi 16 KM

19 20 18 21 39
Bhanumati Mohapatra 8018718954

9439987941 39

454 28.02.2026 Saturday

455 01.03.2026 SUNDAY

456 02.03.2026 MONDAY

457 03.03.2026 Tuesday

458 04.03.2026 Wednesday

459 Panasdiha Janjali
Patrabeda

Patrabeda mini AWC
21375010439 42 KM 25 27 27 25 52 Snehalata Murmu 8658768713

9439987955
40

460 Panasdiha Janjali
Asanabani

Asanabani AWC
21375010401 44 KM 25 30 28 27 55 Droupadi Mahanta 8018803377 8280433554

9439987955
55

461 Taratara Taratara
Sarei sahi

Sareisahi  AWC
21375010722 18 KM 38 40 38 40 78 Sukanti mahanta 9438807260

9439987939
82 06.03.2026 Friday

462 Kodapada Bhogpur
Jodagadia

Jodagadia
21375010115 20 KM 26 30 29 27 56 Dharitri Naik 9556878827

9583661020
49

463 Kodapada Bhogpur
Taneipal 

Khajuribani Sahi Mini
21375010136 22 KM 30 20 26 24 50 Suryamani Digi 8018429374

9583661020
50

464 08.03.2026 SUNDAY

465 09.03.2026 MONDAY

466 Kantipal Kantipal
Biridiha 

Biridiha-1  AWC  
21375010706 13 KM 36 38 38 36 74 Suryamani Sahoo 9777799313 8280433562

9439987953
65 10.03.2026 Tuesday

467 Kodapada Kodapada
Sadangi

Sarangi
21375010128 17 KM 50 40 46 44 90 Malati Naik 8144817887 8280433573

9439987948
90 11.03.2026 Wednesday

468 Kodapada Kodapada
Beldahi

Beldahi AWC
21375010108 16 KM 30 34 33 31 64 Sasiprava Sahoo 7377772247 8280433572

9439987948
60

469 Kodapada Kodapada
Kundibahali

Kundibahali Mini AWC
21375010137 17 KM 12 14 15 11 26 Anita Naik 6371859088

9439987948
26

470 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Tulasibani

Tulasibani mini AWC
21375010443 54 KM 25 25 27 23 50 Tapoi Tanti 7681830628

9439987949
60

471 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Buru sahi

Burusahimini AWC
21375010425 57 KM 22 20 23 19 42 Kunita danga 9438443716

9439987949
42

472 Kodapada Kodapada
Goudadiha

Goudadiha AWC
21375010112 16 KM 40 25 34 31 65 Sebati patra 9178993107

9439987948
80 14.03.2026 Saturday

473 15.03.2026 SUNDAY

474 16.03.2026 MONDAY

475 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Panasijharan 

Panasijharan AWC
21375010421 56 KM 146 50 94 102 196 Bela Mahanta 9668726993

9439987949
100 17.03.2026 Tuesday

476 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Baunsagarh sebashram 21060101003 Residential 14 KM 30 32 21 31 31 28 30 13 0 0 68 148 216

PARBATI SETHY 9438778023 9439987941
216

18,19.03.2026Wed-Thu

477 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada 

Kodapada I AWC
21375010118 15 KM 40 46 44 42 86

Susama Ojha
7749870540 8280433570

9439987948
93

478 Kodapada Kodapada
Kodapada 

Kodapada II AWC
21375010119 15 KM 21 20 19 22 41 Sumitra mallik 7735305954

9439987948
41

479 Manoharpur Manoharpur
Bhikarmanda

Bhikarimanda AWC
21375010408 62 KM 31 40 36 35 71 Santilata Tiu 7853854893 8280433583

9439987949
71 21.03.2026 Saturday

480 22.03.2026 SUNDAY

481 23.03.2026 MONDAY

482 Kodapada Kodapada
Golabandha

Golabandha AWC
21375010111 15 KM 34 30 35 29 64 Sarati Naik 9178957138 8280433571

9439987948
80 24.03.2026 Tuesday

483 Salabani Salabani
Mochinda

Mochinda-I AWC
21375010120 5 KM 40 30 38 32 70 Kumudini sahoo 9348698763 8280433589

9439987952
80 25.03.2026 Wednesday

484 26.03.2026 Thursday

485 Panasdiha Janjali
Baniajodi

Baniajodi I AWC
21375010405 48 KM 35 38 38 35 73 droupadi Balmuch 8018639432

9439987955
70 27.03.2025 Friday

486 Panasdiha Janjali
Ullibasa

Ulibasa AWC
21375010424 39 KM 30 30 28 32 60 Sabitri Hembram 9439752658 8280433558

9439987955
60 28.03.2026 Saturday

487 29.03.2026 SUNDAY

488 30.03.2026 MONDAY

489 31.03.2026 Tuesday

ROP screening camp

Monthly review meeting

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

12.03.2026 Thursday

Dola Purnima

Holi

13.03.2026 Friday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

05.03.2026

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ROP screening camp

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

20.03.2026 Friday

Thursday

07.03.2026 saturday

27.02.2026 Friday

25.02.2026 Wednesday

21.02.2026 Saturday

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

19.02.2026 thursday

20.02.2026 Friday

17.02.2026 Tuesday

18.02.2026 wednesday

13.02.2026 Friday

10.02.2026 Tuesday

11.02.2026 wednesday

Monthly review meeting


